
Linie Bus S 12 S 12 S 19 S 19 S 19 Bus S 12 S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19

Zugnummer 33264 33264 32036 32038 32038 33270 33270 32040 33272 32042 33274 32044

Verkehrstage
03.-09.

01.

03.+
04.01.+06.-

09.01.
05.01. 04.01.

03.+
06.-09.01.

05.01.
03.-09.

01.
03.+

06.-09.01.
04.+05.

01
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.

Köln-Müngersdorf Technologiepark  20:51 20:51 21:01 21:01 21:01 21:21 21:31 22:01 22:31

Köln-Ehrenfeld  20:54 20:54 21:04 21:04 21:04 21:24 21:24 21:34 21:54 22:04 22:24 22:34

Köln Hansaring an 20:57 20:57 21:07 21:07 21:07 21:27 21:27 21:37 21:57 22:07 22:27 22:37

Köln Hansaring ab 20:58 20:58 21:08 21:08 21:08 21:28 21:28 21:38 21:58 22:08 22:28 22:38

Köln Hbf an 21:00 21:00 21:10 21:10 21:10 21:30 21:30 21:40 22:00 22:10 22:30 22:40

Köln Hbf ab 21:01 21:01 21:11 21:11 21:11 21:31 21:31 21:41 22:01 22:11 22:31 22:41

Köln Messe/Deutz an 21:02 21:02 21:12 21:12 21:12 21:32 21:32 21:42 22:02 22:12 22:32 22:42

Köln Messe/Deutz ab 21:03 21:03 21:13 21:13 21:13 21:33 21:33 21:43 22:03 22:13 22:33 22:43

Köln Trimbornstraße  21:06 21:06 21:16 21:16 21:16 21:36 21:36 21:46 22:06 22:16 22:36 22:46

Köln Frankfurter Straße  20:57 | | 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:27 | | 21:50 21:57 | 22:20 22:27 | 22:50

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an | | | 21:25 21:25 21:25 | | | 21:55 | | 22:25 | | 22:55

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab | | | 21:26 21:26 21:26 | | | 21:56 | | 22:26 | | 22:56

Köln Airport-Businesspark | 21:09 21:09 | | | | 21:39 21:39 | | 22:09 | | 22:39 |

Köln Steinstraße 21:05 21:14 21:14 | | | 21:35 21:42 21:42 | 22:05 22:14 | 22:35 22:42 |

Porz (Rhein) 21:10 21:16 21:16 | | | 21:40 21:44 21:44 | 22:10 22:17 | 22:40 22:44 |

Porz-Wahn  21:20 21:19 21:19 21:30 21:30 21:30 21:50 21:47 21:47 22:00 22:20 22:20 22:30 22:50 22:47 23:00

Spich  21:22 21:22 21:34 21:34 21:34 21:50 21:50 22:04 22:23 22:34 22:50 23:04

Troisdorf an 21:25 21:25 21:37 21:37 21:37 21:53 21:53 22:07 22:27 22:37 22:53 23:07

Troisdorf ab 21:26 21:26 21:37 21:37 21:37 21:54 21:54 22:07 22:27 22:37 22:54 23:07

Siegburg  21:31 21:31 21:42 21:42 21:42 21:59 21:59 22:12 22:32 22:42 22:59 23:12

Hennef an 21:35 21:35 21:46 21:46 21:46 22:05 22:05 22:16 22:37 22:46 23:05 23:16

Hennef ab 21:35 21:35 22:05 22:05 22:37 23:05

Hennef Im Siegbogen 21:38 21:38 22:08 22:08 22:40 23:08

Blankenberg  21:40 21:40 22:10 22:10 22:42 23:10

Linie Bus S 12 S 12 S 19 S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus

Zugnummer 33269 33267 32043 33271 32045 33273 32047 33275 32049 33277 32051

Verkehrstage
03.-09.

01.
03.+06.-
09.01.

04.01.
03.+04.

+06.-09.01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.
03.-09.

01.

Hennef ab 20:33 20:42 20:53 21:02 21:23 21:32 21:53 22:02 22:23 22:32

Siegburg/Bonn  20:38 20:47 20:58 21:07 21:28 21.37 21:58 22:07 22:28 22:37

Troisdorf an 20:42 20:51 21:02 21:11 21:32 21:41 22:02 22:11 22:32 22:42

Troisdorf ab 20:43 20:43 20:52 21:03 21:12 21:33 21:42 22:03 22:12 22:33 22:43

Spich  20:46 20:46 20:55 21:06 21:15 21:36 21:45 22:06 22:15 22:36 22:46

Porz-Wahn  21:25 20:49 20:49 20:58 21:09 21:18 21:25 21:39 21:48 21:55 22:09 22:18 22:25 22:39 22:49 22:55

Porz (Rhein)  21:34 20:53 20:53 | 21:13 | 21:34 21:43 | 22:04 22:13 | 22:34 22:43 | 23:04

Köln Steinstraße  21:39 20:55 20:55 | 21:15 | 21:39 21:45 | 22:09 22:15 | 22:39 22:45 | 23:09

Köln Airport-Businesspark  | 20:58 20:58 | 21:18 | | 21:48 | | 22:18 | | 22:48 | |

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an | | | 21:02 | 21:22 | | 21:52 | | 22:22 | | 22:53 |

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab | | | 21:03 | 21:23 | | 21:53 | | 22:23 | | 22:54 |

Köln Frankfurter Straße  21:47 | | 21:09 | 21:29 21:47 | 21:59 22:17 | 22:29 22:47 | 22:59 23:17

Köln Trimbornstraße  21:04 21:04 21:14 21:24 21:34 21:54 22:04 22:24 22:34 22:54 23:04

Köln Messe/Deutz an 21:06 21:06 21:16 21:26 21:36 21:56 22:06 22:26 22:36 22:56 23:06

Köln Messe/Deutz ab 21:07 21:07 21:17 21:27 21:37 21:57 22:07 22:27 22:37 22:57 23:07

Köln Hbf an 21:09 21:09 21:19 21:29 21:39 21:59 22:09 22:29 22:39 22:59 23:09

Köln Hbf ab 21:10 21:10 21:20 21:30 21:40 22:00 22:10 22:30 22:40 23:00 23:10

Köln Hansaring an 21:11 21:12 21:21 21:32 21:41 22:02 22:11 22:32 22:41 23:02 23:11

Köln Hansaring ab 21:12 21:12 21:32 21:42 22:02 22:12 22:32 22:42 23:02 23:12

Köln-Ehrenfeld  21:16 21:17 21:37 21:46 22:07 22:16 22:37 22:46 23:07 23:16



Linie

Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

Köln-Müngersdorf Technologiepark  

Köln-Ehrenfeld  

Köln Hansaring an

Köln Hansaring ab

Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf ab

Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz ab

Köln Trimbornstraße  

Köln Frankfurter Straße  

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab

Köln Airport-Businesspark

Köln Steinstraße

Porz (Rhein)

Porz-Wahn  

Spich  

Troisdorf an

Troisdorf ab

Siegburg  

Hennef an

Hennef ab

Hennef Im Siegbogen

Blankenberg  

Linie

Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

Hennef ab

Siegburg/Bonn  

Troisdorf an

Troisdorf ab

Spich  

Porz-Wahn  

Porz (Rhein)  

Köln Steinstraße  

Köln Airport-Businesspark  

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab

Köln Frankfurter Straße  

Köln Trimbornstraße  

Köln Messe/Deutz an

Köln Messe/Deutz ab

Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf ab

Köln Hansaring an

Köln Hansaring ab

Köln-Ehrenfeld  

Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus

33276 32046 33278 32048 33280 32050 33282 32052

03.-09.
01.

03.-09.
01.

03.-09.
01.

03.-09.
01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

23:01 23:31 0:01 0:31

22:54 23:04 23:24 23:34 23:54 0:04 0:24 0:34

22:57 23:07 23:27 23:37 23:57 0:07 0:27 0:37

22:58 23:08 23:28 23:38 23:58 0:08 0:28 0:38

23:00 23:10 23:30 23:40 0:00 0:10 0:30 0:40

23:01 23:11 23:31 23:41 0:01 0:11 0:31 0:41

23:02 23:12 23:32 23:42 0:02 0:12 0:32 0:42

23:03 23:13 23:33 23:43 0:03 0:13 0:33 0:43

23:06 23:16 23:36 23:46 0:06 0:16 0:36 0:46

22:57 | 23:20 23:27 | 23:50 23:57 | 0:20 0:27 | 0:50 0:57

| | 23:25 | | 23:55 | | 0:25 | | 0:55 |

| | 23:26 | | 23:56 | | 0:26 | | 0:56 |

| 23:09 | | 23:39 | | 0:09 | | 0:39 | |

23:05 23:14 | 23:35 23:42 | 0:05 0:14 | 0:35 0:42 | 1:05

23:10 23:16 | 23:40 23:44 | 0:10 0:16 | 0:40 0:44 | 1:10

23:20 23:19 23:30 23:50 23:47 0:00 0:20 0:19 0:30 0:50 0:47 1:00 1:20

23:22 23:34 23:50 0:04 0:22 0:34 0:50 1:04

23:25 23:37 23:53 0:07 0:25 0:37 0:53 1:07

23:26 23:37 23:54 0:07 0:26 0:37 0:54 1:07

23:31 23:42 23:59 0:12 0:31 0:42 0:59 1:12

23:35 23:46 0:05 0:16 0:35 0:46 1:05 1:16

23:35 0:16 0:35 1:16

23:38 0:19 0:38 1:19

23:40 0:22 0:41 1:22

S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 S 19 Bus S 12 S 19 Bus S 19

33279 32053 33281 32055 33283 32057 33287 32059 32059 33289 32061 32063

03.-09.
01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03.-09.
01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

03./04.-
09./10.

01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.+05.
01.

06.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

04.-10.
01.

22:53 23:02 23.23 23:32 23:52 0:02 0:23 0:32 0:32 0:53 1:02 1:32

22:58 23:07 23:28 23:37 23:58 0:07 0:28 0:37 0:37 0:58 1:07 1:37

23:02 23:11 23:32 23:41 0:02 0:11 0:32 0:41 0:41 1:02 1:11 1:41

23:03 23:12 23:33 23:42 0:03 0:12 0:33 0:42 0:42 1:03 1:12 1:42

23:06 23:15 23:36 23:45 0:06 0:15 0:36 0:45 0:45 1:06 1:15 1:45

23:09 23:18 23:25 23:39 23:48 23:55 0:09 0:18 0:25 0:39 0:48 0:48 0:55 1:09 1:18 1:25 1:48

23:13 | 23:34 23:43 | 0:04 0:13 | 0:34 0:43 | | 1:04 1:13 | 1:34 |

23:15 | 23:39 23:45 | 0:09 0:15 | 0:39 0:45 | | 1:09 1:15 | 1:39 |

23:18 | | 23:48 | | 0:18 | | 0:48 | | | 1:18 | | |

| 23:22 | | 23:52 | | 0:22 | | 0:52 0:52 | | 1:22 | 1:52

| 23:23 | | 23:53 | | 0:23 | | 0:53 0:53 | | 1:23 | 1:53

| 23:29 23:47 | 23:59 0:17 | 0:29 0:47 | 0:59 0:59 1:17 | 1:29 1:47 1:59

23:24 23:34 23:54 0:04 0:24 0:34 0:54 1:04 1:04 1:24 1:34 2:04

23:26 23:36 23:56 0:06 0:26 0:36 0:56 1:06 1:06 1:26 1:36 2:06

23:27 23:37 23:57 0:07 0:27 0:37 0:57 1:07 1:07 1:27 1:37 2:07

23:29 23:39 23:59 0:09 0:29 0:39 0:59 1:09 1:09 1:29 1:39 2:09

23:30 23:40 0:00 0:10 0:30 0:40 1:00 1:10 1:10 1:30 1:40 2:10

23:32 23:41 0:02 0:11 0:32 0:41 1:02 1:11 1:11 1:32 1:41 2:11

23:32 23:42 0:02 0:12 0:32 0:42 1:02 1:12 1:12 1:32 1:42 2:12

23:37 23:46 0:07 0:16 0:37 0:46 1:07 1:16 1:16 1:37 1:46 2:16


